6

Saturday

Valid from: 04/01/2022

Valid until further notice.

6 Southampton City Centre - Hamble ( City Red )

Service No.:

Notes:

Southampton City Centre [CE]
Woolston, bridge link road
Weston Lane

Netley, Denzil Avenue
Bowcombe

Hamble Square

Service No.:

Notes:

Southampton City Centre [CE]
Woolston, bridge link road
Weston Lane

Netley, Denzil Avenue
Bowcombe

Hamble Square

0610
0619
0623
0630
0632
0642

1835
1844
1848
1855
1857
1907

0723
0732
0736
0743
0745
0755

1950
1959
2003
2010
2012
2022

0840
0849
0853
0900
0902
0912

0935
0944
0948
0955
0957
1007

1035
1044
1048
1055
1057
1107

6 Hamble - Southampton City Centre ( City Red )

Service No.:

Notes:

Hamble Square

Bowcombe

Netley Station

Weston Lane

Woolston, bridge link road
Southampton City Centre [CE]

Service No.:

Notes:

Hamble Square

Bowcombe

Netley Station

Weston Lane

Woolston, bridge link road
Southampton City Centre [CE]

0645
0654
0656
0705
0709
0718

1910
1919
1921
1930
1934
1943

0800
0809
0811
0820
0824
0833

2025
2034
2036
2045
2049
2058

0917
0926
0928
0937
0941
0950

1017
1026
1028
1037
1041
1050

1117
1126
1128
1137
1141
1150

1135
1144
1148
1155
1157
1207

1217
1226
1228
1237
1241
1250

1235
1244
1248
1255
1257
1307

1317
1326
1328
1337
1341
1350

1335
1344
1348
1355
1357
1407

1417
1426
1428
1437
1441
1450

1435
1444
1448
1455
1457
1507

1517
1526
1528
1537
1541
1550

1535
1544
1548
1555
1557
1607

1617
1626
1628
1637
1641
1650

1635
1644
1648
1655
1657
1707

1717
1726
1728
1737
1741
1750

1735
1744
1748
1755
1757
1807

1817
1826
1828
1837
1841
1850



